DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

FIRST OPTION UK LTD

FIRST PAYROLL (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

FIRST PAYROLL (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

FIRST PAYROLL (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

FIRST PAYROLL (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

FIRST PROG LIMITED

FIRSTRAND (IRELAND) PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY

FIRST SCOTRAIL LIMITED

FIRST SCOTRAIL LIMITED

FIRST SCOTRAIL LIMITED

FIRST SCOTRAIL LIMITED

FIRST SCOTRAIL LIMITED

FIRST SCOTRAIL LIMITED

FIRST SCOTRAIL LIMITED

FIRST SCOTRAIL LIMITED

FIRST SCOTRAIL LIMITED

FIRST STATE INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
(UK) LIMITED

FIRST STATE INVESTMENTS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FIRST ZIPPER (UK) LIMITED

FIRST ZIPPER (UK) LIMITED

FIRST ZIPPER (UK) LIMITED

FISKEBAS FISHING COMPANY LIMITED

FITZCHARLES COACHES LIMITED

FITZCHARLES COACHES LIMITED

583 EDIN LTD.

583 EDIN LTD.

FIVE FIFTY LTD.

559 TAXIS LTD.

55 NORTH LIMITED

55 NORTH LIMITED

55 NORTH LIMITED

55 NORTH LIMITED

55 NORTH LIMITED

551 EDIN LTD.

597 EDIN LTD.

5TH AVENUE LIMITED

FJ & PARTNERS LIMITED

FJ HOMES LIMITED

FJ INTERNATIONAL WELDING SERVICES
LTD.

FJ INTERNATIONAL WELDING SERVICES
LTD.

FJ INTERNATIONAL WELDING SERVICES
LTD.

FIM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

FLAMES TAKEAWAY LTD

FLASKCOUCH LIMITED

FLATOFFICE LIMITED

FLAT PACK PROPERTY INVESTMENT
LIMITED

FLAVA COFFEE COMPANY LIMITED

FLEMING MASONRY CONTRACTORS LIMITED

FLEMING MASONRY CONTRACTORS LIMITED

SC339702
SC313531
SC313531
SC313531
SC313531
SC280974
FC026929

SC185018
SC185018
SC185018
SC185018
SC185018
SC185018
SC185018
SC185018
SC185018
SC047708

SC079063

SC096397
SC096397
SC096397
SC165450
SC026487
SC026487
SC261047
SC261047
SC232267
SC342015
SC204747
SC204747
SC204747
SC204747
SC204747
SC269431
SC279838
SC245863
SC348329
SC207044
SC352653

SC352653

SC352653

SC243190
SC339076
SC302277
SC215877
SC341313

SC267375
SC349597
SC349597

(b1)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(1)
(K1)

(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
€3

€3)

(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(D1)
(02)
(D2)
(D2)
(02)
(D1)
(b1)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(01)
(b1)
(b1)
(b1)
(01)
(02

(02)
€3

(D1)
(b1)
(€2)
(b1)
(®1)

(D1)
(D2)
©2)

07/01/2010
13/01/2010
1370172010
1370172010
13/01/2010
13/01/2010
1170172010

08/01/2010
0870172010
0870172010
08/01/2010
0870172010
08/01/2010
0870172010
0870172010
0870172010
12/01/2010

12/01/2010

11/01/2010
1170172010
1170172010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
0870172010
0870172010
11/01/2010
0870172010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
0870172010
12/01/2010
07/01/2010
0970172010
11/01/2010
07/01/2010

07/01/2010

07/01/2010

07/01/2010
12/01/2010
1370172010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010

1370172010
1170172010
11/01/2010

FLETCHER FISHING (SKYE) LIMITED

FLEXIBLE SOLUTIONS (GLASGOW) LTD.

FLEXISCALE LIMITED

FLEXISCALE LIMITED

FLEXISCALE LIMITED

FLIPSIDE HAMBURGERS LIMITED

FLIPSIDE HAMBURGERS LIMITED

FLOCKLOCAL

FLOCKLOCAL

FLOORBRITE PRODUCTS LIMITED

FLOORBRITE PRODUCTS LIMITED

FLORABANK HOME LIMITED

FLORIAKI LTD.

FLORIAKI LTD.

FLOURISH PUBLICATIONS (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

FLOURISH PUBLICATIONS (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

FLOURISH PUBLICATIONS (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

FLOURISH PUBLICATIONS (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

FLOURISH PUBLICATIONS (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

FLOURISH PUBLICATIONS (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

FLOURISH PUBLICATIONS (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

FLUID DRILLING SERVICES LIMITED

FLUID SYSTEM TECHNOLOGIES
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

THE FLYING HAGGIS TAXI
LIMITED

THE FLYING HORSE BARRHEAD LTD

FMR RESEARCH LIMITED

FMR RESEARCH LIMITED

FMR RESEARCH LIMITED

FMR RESEARCH LIMITED

FMR RESEARCH LIMITED

FMS FIRE AND SECURITY LTD.

FMS FIRE AND SECURITY LTD.

FMS FIRE AND SECURITY LTD.

FMS FIRE AND SECURITY LTD.

FMS FIRE AND SECURITY LTD.

FMS FIRE AND SECURITY LTD.

FMS FIRE AND SECURITY LTD.

FMS FIRE AND SECURITY LTD.

FNS PROPERTIES LIMITED

FNS PROPERTIES LIMITED

FNS PROPERTIES LIMITED

FNS PROPERTIES LIMITED

FNS PROPERTIES LIMITED

FOCUS FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

FOCUS FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED

COMPANY

SC342241
SC221660
SC332399
SC332399
SC332399
SC370786
SC370786
SC371016
SC371016
SC043098
SC043098
SC170166
SC313160
SC313160
SC066817

SC066817

SC066817

SC066817

SC066817

SC066817

SC066817

SC338847
SC316064

SC281861

SC342831
SC141767
SC141767
SC141767
SC141767
SC141767
SC192654
SC192654
SC192654
SC192654
SC192654
SC192654
SC192654
SC192654
SC313692
SC313692
SC313692
SC313692
SC313692
SC181744

SC181744

(01)
(01)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(B1)
(C1)
()
(B1)
(02)
(02)
(€2)
(©2)
(02)
€3

€
€3
€3
(®2)
€3
(®2)

(01)
€3

1

(01)
(€3)
(€3)
(©2)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(©2)
(©2)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
€3

(®2)

12/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
0970172010
0970172010
0870172010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
1370172010

13/01/2010

1370172010

13/01/2010

1370172010

13/01/2010

1370172010

07/01/2010
0870172010

0970172010

0970172010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010

07/01/2010



