DOCUMENT TYPES (D) TO (I) (CONTLD)					
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) FIRST OPTION UK LTD	SC339702	/D1\ 07/01/20	LO FLETCHER FISHING (SKYE) LIMITED	SC342241	(D1) 12/01/2010
FIRST PAYROLL (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC313531	(C3) 13/01/20		SC221660	(D1) 12/01/2010 (D1) 07/01/2010
FIRST PAYROLL (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC313531 SC313531	(C3) 13/01/20 (C3) 13/01/20		SC332399	(C2) 07/01/2010
FIRST PAYROLL (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC313531 SC313531	(D2) 13/01/20		SC332399	(C2) 07/01/2010 (C2) 07/01/2010
FIRST PAYROLL (SCOTLAND) LIMITED		(D2) 13/01/20 (D2) 13/01/20			
	SC313531			SC332399	(C2) 07/01/2010
FIRST PROG LIMITED	SC280974	(D1) 13/01/20		SC370786	(B1) 07/01/2010
FIRSTRAND (IRELAND) PUBLIC LIMITED	FC026929	(K1) 11/01/20		SC370786	(C1) 07/01/2010
COMPANY	00105010	/ (2) 00 / (01 / (20)	FLOCKLOCAL	SC371016	(C1) 12/01/2010
FIRST SCOTRAIL LIMITED	SC185018		LO FLOCKLOCAL	SC371016	(B1) 12/01/2010
FIRST SCOTRAIL LIMITED	SC185018	(C3) 08/01/203 (C3) 08/01/203		SC043098	(D2) 09/01/2010
FIRST SCOTRAIL LIMITED	SC185018	( ,  ,  - ,  - ,		SC043098	(D2) 09/01/2010
FIRST SCOTRAIL LIMITED	SC185018	(C3) 08/01/20:		SC170166	(C2) 08/01/2010
FIRST SCOTRAIL LIMITED	SC185018	(C3) 08/01/20:		SC313160	(D2) 11/01/2010
FIRST SCOTRAIL LIMITED	SC185018	(C3) 08/01/20:		SC313160	(D2) 11/01/2010
FIRST SCOTRAIL LIMITED	SC185018	(C3) 08/01/20		SC066817	(C3) 13/01/2010
FIRST SCOTRAIL LIMITED	SC185018	(C3) 08/01/20:		22066015	(22) 12/01/0010
FIRST SCOTRAIL LIMITED	SC185018	(C3) 08/01/20		SC066817	(C3) 13/01/2010
FIRST STATE INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT	SC047708	(C3) 12/01/20			( = 0 )
(UK) LIMITED		( = 0 )	FLOURISH PUBLICATIONS (SCOTLAND)	SC066817	(C3) 13/01/2010
FIRST STATE INVESTMENTS	SC079063	(C3) 12/01/20			
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED		( = 0 )	FLOURISH PUBLICATIONS (SCOTLAND)	SC066817	(C3) 13/01/2010
FIRST ZIPPER (UK) LIMITED	SC096397	(C3) 11/01/20			/
FIRST ZIPPER (UK) LIMITED	SC096397	(C3) 11/01/20:	•	SC066817	(D2) 13/01/2010
FIRST ZIPPER (UK) LIMITED	SC096397	(C3) 11/01/20			
FISKEBAS FISHING COMPANY LIMITED	SC165450	(D1) 07/01/20	,	SC066817	(C3) 13/01/2010
FITZCHARLES COACHES LIMITED	SC026487	(D2) 07/01/20			
FITZCHARLES COACHES LIMITED	SC026487	(D2) 07/01/20		SC066817	(D2) 13/01/2010
583 EDIN LTD.	SC261047	(D2) 08/01/20			
583 EDIN LTD.	SC261047	(D2) 08/01/20		SC338847	(D1) 07/01/2010
FIVE FIFTY LTD.	SC232267	(D1) 11/01/20		SC316064	(C3) 08/01/2010
559 TAXIS LTD.	SC342015	(D1) 08/01/20			
55 NORTH LIMITED	SC204747	(D2) 12/01/20		SC281861	(D1) 09/01/2010
55 NORTH LIMITED	SC204747	(D2) 12/01/20			
55 NORTH LIMITED	SC204747	(C3) 12/01/20		SC342831	(D1) 09/01/2010
55 NORTH LIMITED	SC204747	(C3) 12/01/20		SC141767	(C3) 07/01/2010
55 NORTH LIMITED	SC204747	(C3) 12/01/20		SC141767	(C3) 07/01/2010
551 EDIN LTD.	SC269431	(D1) 08/01/20		SC141767	(D2) 07/01/2010
597 EDIN LTD.	SC279838	(D1) 12/01/20		SC141767	(D2) 07/01/2010
5TH AVENUE LIMITED	SC245863	(D1) 07/01/20		SC141767	(C3) 07/01/2010
FJ & PARTNERS LIMITED	SC348329	(D1) 09/01/20		SC192654	(C3) 12/01/2010
FJ HOMES LIMITED	SC207044	(D1) 11/01/20		SC192654	(C3) 12/01/2010
FJ INTERNATIONAL WELDING SERVICES	SC352653	(D2) 07/01/20		SC192654	(C3) 12/01/2010
LTD.			FMS FIRE AND SECURITY LTD.	SC192654	(C3) 12/01/2010
FJ INTERNATIONAL WELDING SERVICES	SC352653	(D2) 07/01/20		SC192654	(C3) 12/01/2010
LTD.			FMS FIRE AND SECURITY LTD.	SC192654	(D2) 12/01/2010
FJ INTERNATIONAL WELDING SERVICES	SC352653	(C3) 07/01/20		SC192654	(D2) 12/01/2010
LTD.			FMS FIRE AND SECURITY LTD.	SC192654	(C3) 12/01/2010
FJM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SC243190		LO FNS PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC313692	(D2) 07/01/2010
FLAMES TAKEAWAY LTD	SC339076		LO FNS PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC313692	(D2) 07/01/2010
FLASKCOUCH LIMITED	SC302277	(C2) 13/01/20		SC313692	(C3) 07/01/2010
FLATOFFICE LIMITED	SC215877	(D1) 12/01/20		SC313692	(C3) 07/01/2010
FLAT PACK PROPERTY INVESTMENT	SC341313	(D1) 12/01/20		SC313692	(C3) 07/01/2010
LIMITED			FOCUS FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	SC181744	(C3) 07/01/2010
FLAVA COFFEE COMPANY LIMITED	SC267375	(D1) 13/01/20			
FLEMING MASONRY CONTRACTORS LIMITED		(D2) 11/01/20		SC181744	(D2) 07/01/2010
FLEMING MASONRY CONTRACTORS LIMITED	SC349597	(D2) 11/01/20	LO (SCOTLAND) LIMITED		